Innovation in Graft Preparation
and Suture Management
02 I Innovation in Graft Preparation and Suture Management
Innovation in Graft Preparation and Suture Management
Introduction
More than a decade ago, Arthrex launched the innovative FiberLoop® suture and SpeedWhip™ technique that
revolutionized graft preparation, making it simpler, faster, and stronger than standard whipstitching techniques.1 Since
then, more than 2 million grafts have been prepared with FiberLoop suture.2 The FiberWire® suture graft preparation

during graft preparation.
10 I Innovation in Graft Preparation and Suture Management
Ordering Information
Suture Configurations
Product Description Item Number
FiberLoop® SutureTape
0.9 mm FiberLoop SutureTape, white/blue looped w/ attached straight needle AR-7524
1.3 mm FiberLoop SutureTape, white/blue, looped w/ needle AR-7534
1.3 mm TigerLoop™ SutureTape, white/black, looped w/ needle AR-7534T
FiberLoop With FiberTag™ Suture
FiberLoop with FiberTag suture w/ swaged-on straight needle (blue) AR-7266
FiberLoop with FiberTag suture w/ straight needle (blue) AR-7264
SutureTape With Straight Needles
SutureTape, 0.9 mm w/ 2 straight needles, (white/black) AR-7547T
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, w/ 2 straight needles, (white blue) AR-7546-02
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, w/ 2 straight needles, (black/white) AR-7546TT-02
SutureTape With Curved Needles
SutureTape, 0.9 mm, with two 36.6 mm half-curved tapered needles, (white/blue) AR-7571-02
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, with two 26.5 half-curved tapered needles, (white/blue) AR-7505
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, with two 26.5 half-curved tapered needles, (black/white) AR-7505TT-02
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, with two 36.6 mm half-curved tapered needles, (white/black) AR-7531-02
GraftPro® Graft Preparation System
Product Description Item Number
GraftPro graft preparation set AR-2950DS
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact